The multi carrier transport system
LexiumTM
 MC12 multi carrier
Catalog | January 2026
Discover Lexium
Advanced motion control and robotics

Connection modules (to provide the internal DC Bus and power supply on the tracks)
Connection module 20 A continuous power to connect track to power supply
Installed between two segments
LXMMCACMD02S100 0.045
0.09
Connection module connector kit (Spare part) LXMMCACMCS1S100 0.045
0.09
Communication interconnects (to support the transmission of communication over Sercos III, and/or SFO
safety function (Safe Force Off))
Communication
interconnects
Communication interconnect
between segments
Sold by 1 piece LXMMCBCA001S100 0.050
0.11
Sold by 10 pieces LXMMCBCA00XS100 0.100
0.22With two additional Sercos
connectors (infeed port/
outfeed port)
LXMMCBCAS01S100
With one additional SFO
connector
LXMMCBCAF01S100
To use at the beginning of an
open track
With one additional Sercos
connector (infeed port) and
one additional SFO
connector
LXMMCBDASF1S100
To use at the end of an open
track
With one additional Sercos
connector (outfeed port)
LXMMCBDAS01S100
Power interconnects (to support the transmission of the DC power)
Power
interconnects
To use between segments 1 piece LXMMCBPA001S100 0.400
0.88
Sold by 10 pieces LXMMCBPA00XS100 3.500
7.71
With M23 power infeed
connector
LXMMCBPAP01S100 0.600
1.32
Power
disconnector
Used to separate the DC bus between segments LXMMCBPAB01S100 0.400
0.88
Carriers (to handle the products on the track)
Carrier Linear motors independently
controlled for speed, position,
and timing.
1 piece LXMMC12CA51S100 0.800
1.76
Sold by 10 pieces LXMMC12CA5XS100 8.000
17.6
Carrier handling
tool
Handling tool to put carrier on track or to remove carrier from

Cables
Description For use Length of cable Reference Weight
m ft kg lb
Power cables
M23 connector (Power
interconnect side), free
wires (connection module
side)
Between Connection module
LXMMCACMD02S100 and Power
interconnect LXMMCBPAP01S100
2 6.56 LXMMCAPC020S100 0.500 1.10
4 13.12 LXMMCAPC040S100 0.900 2.00
6 6.56 LXMMCAPC060S100 1.300 2.86
8 26.24 LXMMCAPC080S100 1.700 3.74
10 32.80 LXMMCAPC100S100 2.100 4.62
12 39.37 LXMMCAPC120S100 2.500 5.51
14 45.93 LXMMCAPC140S100 2.900 6.39
16 52.49 LXMMCAPC160S100 3.300 7.27
18 59.05 LXMMCAPC180S100 3.700 8.15
20 65.61 LXMMCAPC200S100 4.100 9.04
Pre-wired connectors for
SFO safety function
M12, 4-pin connectors
Metal clamping ring PUR

CM= Connection module 20A D02 S CM D02 S
CM= Connection module
connector kit
CS1 S CM CS1 S
MK= Material kit 001 MK 001
Revision 1 = Initial version p
Reserved 00 00
Type code Lexium MC12 multi carrier
The multi carrier transport system
Accessory
16
Index Product reference index
A
ABLU3A48200 11
L
LXMMC12CA51S100 10
LXMMC12CA5XS100 10
LXMMC12MA02S100 10
LXMMC12MS06S100 10
LXMMC12MS06S10L 10
LXMMCABR120S100 10
LXMMCACMCS1S100 10
LXMMCACMD02S100 10
LXMMCACT0A1S100 10
LXMMCAHS001S00 10
LXMMCAMGEALS100 10
LXMMCAMGMALS100 10
LXMMCAMK001S100 10
LXMMCAPC020S100 11
LXMMCAPC040S100 11
LXMMCAPC060S100 11
LXMMCAPC080S100 11
LXMMCAPC100S100 11
LXMMCAPC120S100 11
LXMMCAPC140S100 11
LXMMCAPC160S100 11
LXMMCAPC180S100 11
LXMMCAPC200S100 11
LXMMCARS0AXS100 10
LXMMCBCA001S100 10
LXMMCBCA00XS100 10
LXMMCBCAF01S100 10
LXMMCBCAS01S100 10
LXMMCBDAS01S100 10
LXMMCBDASF1S100 10
LXMMCBPA001S100 10
LXMMCBPA00XS100 10
LXMMCBPAB01S100 10
LXMMCBPAP01S100 10
LXMMCRA0A00S100 11
LXMMCRABA62S100 11
LXMMCRABA64S100 11
LXMMCRABA66S100 11
LXMMCRABA68S100 11
LXMMCRS0A06S100 11
LXMMCRS0A06S10L 11
LXMMCRS0A12S100 11
LXMMCRS0A18S100 11
LXMMCRS0A24S100 11
LXMMCRS0A30S100 11
LXMMCRSEA03S100 11
V
VW33MAP22 10
VW3E3065R030 11
VW3E3065R050 11